
IFBB SA Champs 2024 RESULTS

GROUP A

No. Name Province Place

Men's Physique u174

12 Nabeel Chouglay Ekurhuleni (Germiston) 1

9 Asive Swazi Northern Cape 2

1 Siphenathi Gantsa O R Tambo (Umtata) 3

13 Mitchel Murugen Kwazulu-Natal 4

8 Aaron Holm Kwazulu-Natal 5

14 Simon Maloka North West 6

Men's Physique u178

17 Taelo Maloka Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 1

18 Prince Mkhabela USSA 2

15 Ntokozo Khoza Limpopo 3

Men's Physique o178

25 Rusmore Verah USSA 1

19 Rinaldo Mazzoncini North West 2

26 Josephy Mabulele Limpopo 3

23 Jason Hook Kwazulu-Natal 4

22 Kevin Pandeka North West 5

27 Sihle Diniso Buffalo City (East London) 6

Men's Physique over 40yr

28 Rudy Dexter Northern Cape 1

53 William Robinson Limpopo 2

Men's Physique Overalls

25 Rusmore Verah USSA 1

Classic Bodybuilding u175cm

31 Nwabisile Jezile O R Tambo (Umtata) 1

29 Avi Sewpal Kwazulu-Natal 2

30 Xolile Kota North West 3

38 Tevin Adams Western Cape 4

Classic Bodybuilding o175cm

35 Leslie Thornton Kwazulu-Natal 1

34 Conway Govindasamy Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 2

33 Thabile Ngonyama USSA 3

36 Andrew Langa Kwazulu-Natal 4

39 Luthando Phopho Kwazulu-Natal 5

37 Pieter Meyer Ekurhuleni (Germiston) 6

Classic Bodybuilding Masters

41 Gary MacDonald Kwazulu-Natal 1

43 Wesley Sage Tshwane (Pretoria) 2

42 Neil Murphy Northern Cape 3

40 Hayden Elwood Western Cape 4

Classic Bodybuilding Overalls

31 Nwabisile Jezile O R Tambo (Umtata) 1

Classic Physique u175cm

29 Avi Sewpal Kwazulu-Natal 1

47 Troi Nhlapo USSA 2

44 Mkhonto Mabuya Ekurhuleni (Germiston) 3

48 Dimpho Lekalakala Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 4

46 Learny Mokgalaka North West 5

38 Tevin Adams Western Cape 6



No. Name Province Place

Classic Physique o175cm

55 Juan Criag Hurley Kwazulu-Natal 1

56 Juan Matthee Western Cape 2

57 Chad Roux-Nel Kwazulu-Natal 3

51 Anam Lubobo Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 5

52 Lungile Ngququ Mpumalanga 4

49 Jean Du Plessis Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 6

Classic Physique Overalls

55 Juan Criag Hurley Kwazulu-Natal 1

Ladies Beach Bikini u163cm

66 Ashleigh Fuller Western Cape 1

71 Eugenie-may Botha Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 2

72 Erin Elliott Kwazulu-Natal 3

104 Mbuso Phenase USSA 4

61 Olyvia Marlin Kwazulu-Natal 5

68 Lamees Ally Kwazulu-Natal 6

Ladies Beach Bikini o163cm

65 Zané Olivier Mpumalanga 1

75 Zandilee Theron Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 2

83 Ciara Brown Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 3

81 Kelly Schmidt Tshwane (Pretoria) 4

79 Adre Muller Tshwane (Pretoria) 5

60 Demica Chowles Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 6

Ladies Beach Bikini Overalls

66 Ashleigh Fuller Western Cape 1

SESSION 2

Ladies Bikini Junior

86 Jade Kuhn Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 1

84 Jeanne-Marie Crous Tshwane (Pretoria) 2

85 Nomthandezo Galate North West 3

113 Kudzai Mudzingwa USSA 4

Ladies Bikini u166cm

98 Clarissa De Melim Western Cape 1

95 Jamie Morais Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 2

103 Paula-Jade Lisher Ekurhuleni (Germiston) 3

94 Naadiya Rawat Kwazulu-Natal 4

101 Tanya Frazenburg West Rand (Randfontein) 5

99 Melissa Connolly Kwazulu-Natal 6

Ladies Bikini u172cm

115 Louise Veldman Mpumalanga 1

87 Megan Wesson Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 2

114 Izaan Rautenbach Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 3

120 Jessica van Zyl Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 4

105 Anne-lize Smith Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 5

86 Jade Kuhn Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 6

Ladies Bikini o172cm

117 Bianca Sanders Western Cape 1

107 Larissa Pretorius Tshwane (Pretoria) 2

122 Sue-Marie van Vuuren North West 3

123 Jandi du Toit Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 4

119 Brigette Willers Western Cape 5

118 Chané-Leigh du Plooy Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 6



No. Name Province Place

Ladies Bikini Masters 35 to 39y

115 Louise Veldman Mpumalanga 1

87 Megan Wesson Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 2

94 Naadiya Rawat Kwazulu-Natal 3

105 Anne-lize Smith Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 4

89 Heidi Coelho Tshwane (Pretoria) 5

108 Catherine Bosse Kwazulu-Natal 6

Ladies Bikini Masters over 40

117 Bianca Sanders Western Cape 1

109 Odette van Jaarsveldt Tshwane (Pretoria) 2

120 Jessica van Zyl Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 3

99 Melissa Connolly Kwazulu-Natal 4

119 Brigette Willers Western Cape 5

100 Lynette Rossouw Kwazulu-Natal 6

Ladies Bikini Overalls

115 Louise Veldman Mpumalanga 1

Fit Model u166cm

98 Clarissa De Melim Western Cape 1

127 Kisia Steyn Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 2

66 Ashleigh Fuller Western Cape 3

71 Eugenie-May Botha Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 4

99 Melissa Connolly Kwazulu-Natal 5

69 Yolindie Botha Tshwane (Pretoria) 6

Fit Model o166cm

128 Kara-Lyn Conradi Tshwane (Pretoria) 1

109 Odette Van Jaarsveldt Tshwane (Pretoria) 2

65 Zané Olivier Mpumalanga 3

122 Sue-Marie van Vuuren North West 4

117 Bianca Sanders Western Cape 5

75 Zandilee Theron Sedibeng (Vereeniging) 6

Fit Model Overalls

128 Kara-Lyn Conradi Tshwane (Pretoria) 1

 Men's Muscular Physique u178cm

137 Gideon Honyini Limpopo 1

134 Asif Gani Kwazulu-Natal 2

132 Msizi Majola Kwazulu-Natal 3

131 Dean James Ekurhuleni (Germiston) 4

76 Jan Vorster Limpopo 5

135 Mark Bell Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 6

Men's Muscular Physique o178cm

139 Ruben Barnardo Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 1

140 Denham Fosteras Kwazulu-Natal 2

138 Devon Torgius Kwazulu-Natal 3

136 Johan Rudd Kwazulu-Natal 4

Men's Muscular Physique Overall

139 Ruben Barnardo Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 1

Mixed Pairs

141 Juan Matthee Katy Slabber Western Cape 1

Wheelchair

143 Lindelani Mazibuko USSA 1


